Data Sheet
HTB 3000D
Brinell hardness testers
We reserve the right to make changes without notice 260
Digital Brinell Hardness Tester
>> Digital Brinell Hardness Tester combines the high accuracy
mechanical structure and load cell control system. Motorized test
force application without weights with its 0.5‰ accuracy compression

1 pc
HB-150250HBW5750 Hardness block
150~250 HBW 5/750 1 pc
BT-PC Power cable 1 pc
BT-SK Service keys 1 set
BT-ADC Anti-dust cover 1 pc
Optional accessories
Model Description
BT-V10S V1.0 System
BT-LCDMD LCD measuring device
BT-CCDMS CCD measuring system
BT-WB Work bench
BT-APP Additional printer paper roll
Brinell hardness blocks
Model Range
HB-BW10/3000 180-650 HBW 10/3000
HB-BW10/1500 180-650 HBW 10/1500
HB-BW10/1000 90-450 HBW 10/1000
HB-BW10/500 90-450 HBW 10/500
HB-BW5/750 180-650 HBW 5/750
HB-BW5/250 90-450 HBW 5/250
HB-BW2.5/187.5 180-650 HBW 2.5/187.5
HB-BW2.5/62.5 90-450 HBW 2.5/62.5
DEVCO S.r.l.
Via Marzabotto, 59 20037 Paderno Dugnano (MI)
Tel +39 0283591153 - Fax. +39 0295441300
www.devcosrl.it - e-mail: info@devcosrl.it